General Description
The MAX1217/MAX1218/MAX1219 evaluation kits (EV kits)
are fully assembled and tested circuit boards that contain
all the components necessary to evaluate the perfor-
mance of the MAX1217/MAX1218/MAX1219 dual, 12-bit,
125Msps/170Msps/210Msps analog-to-digital converters
(ADCs). These ADCs accept differential analog inputs,
which the EV kit generates from user-provided single-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX1217EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 100 TQFP-EP
MAX1218EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 100 TQFP-EP
MAX1219EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 100 TQFP-EP
EV Kit Specific Component List
PART SPEED (Msps)
MAX1219ECQ 210
MAX1218ECQ 170
MAX1217ECQ 125
EV KIT PART
NUMBER
DESIGNATION DESCRIPTION
MAX1217EVKIT